Excellent/Master |

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Mensona Kennel Club

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

04

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri

Sun

Sat Sun

16

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

"pP" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height
4001 Magic
4002 Pictsie
4003 Lizzie
inch jump height
8001 Piper
[] 8002 Dempsey
U] 8003 Bertie
U] 8004 Bernie
U] 8005 Bric
U] 8006 Michelle
8007 Ken
O 8008 Trudy
L] 8009 Fi
inch jump height
[] 12001 Ivy
12002 Drummer
U] 12003 Clem
U] 12004 Sutter
12005 Lacy
[] 12006 Terra
12007 Hazel
U] 12008 Laika
U] 12009 Christy
inch jump height
16001 Mira
L] 16002 Ticket
U] 16003 Magic Momo
L] 16004 O'Livia
[] 16005 Colt
U] 16006 Yoshio
16007 Muffy
U] 16008 Roxie
16009 Radar
L] 16010 Theo
L] 16011 Opie
16012 Quince
16013 Ranger
16014 Lucy
L] 16015 Dylan
16016 Dash

Norwich Terrier
Lancashire Heeler
Norwich Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Russell Terrier

Russell Terrier
Papillon

Pug

Bichon Frise

Norwich Terrier

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Cocker Spaniel

English Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shiba Inu
Bergamasco

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

English Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd

3

Patty Fornelli
Beverly Morgan Lewis
Claire Demartini

9

Dorothy Fujimura
Kelley Fallon
Diane Washburn
Vicke Casey
Vicke Casey
Julie Cromwell
Yuuki Sekine
June Bogdan
Patty Fornelli
9

Sharon Harper
Penny Larson
Suzanne Myers
Sue Thomsen
Kristeen Klein
Katherine Lai
Peggy Cheung
Monica DuClaud
Dorothy Fujimura
17

Jessica Hecock
Pam Durkee
Philip Seyer
Sandra Barrett
Celeste Dwyer
Peter Chuck
Nicole Kure
Cheryl Sawyer
Nancy Adams
Deborah Ong
Gloria Rogan
Tammy Damon
Suzie Yannes
Kristeen Klein
Penny Larson
Joy Mueller



Fri Sat Sun
20

Fri

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun

L] 16017
inch jump height
20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20017
20018
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20045
inch jump height

[ 24001

L] 24002

L] 24003

[] 24004

L] 24005
inch jump height

L] 24901

DO DUONO00DN DO OO0 O00000 000 00000

Ladybug

Hiya
Shaylee
Roux
Rosie
Hallie
Haru
Mossy
Chuck
Tucker
Five
Izzy
Dora
Jax
Carly
Uma
Rocky
Kiara
Haiku
Kyna
Tucson
Rebus
Rio
Rico
Bonko
Nate
Tosca
Bella
Bones
Lindy
Jay
Shine
Tate

Bean
Solo
Punch
Rockelle
Amber

Ammo

Border Collie

Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

American Foxhound

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Collie

Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever
Collie

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Great Dane

Border Collie

Laurie Raz-Astrakhan

32
Barbara Fowler
Cynthia A Hult
Jessica Hecock
Leslie Lava
Ann Brown
Fumiko Peppin
Edwina Ryska
James Cobb
Larry Rich
Claire Short
Sandra Libreri
Rebecca Yost
Cheryl Sawyer
Karen Johnson
Sarah Wright
Mary Moore
Marion Bashista
Suzanne Bria
Candy Gaiser
Celeste Barker
Phil Cooper
Margaret Majua
Stacie Jo Enriquez
Suzie Gazner
Katie McCormick
Linda Wilford
Christine Wedel
Cassandra Isaacson
Jessica Hecock
Nancy Campanile
Julia O'Rourke
Elena Dillon

5

James Cobb
Julia O'Rourke
Edwina Ryska
Chris Christopher
Gwen DeBaere

1

Radence Tsow



I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Mensona Kennel Club

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

Open

"pP" Arm# Call Name
08 inch jump height
Sat Sun [] 8010 Hooligan
12 inch jump height
Sat Sun [] 12010 Bizzy
Sat Sun [] 12011 Fynn
16 inch jump height
Sat 16018 Ripley
Sat Sun [] 16019 Mattie
Sun 16020 Sally
20 inch jump height
Sun 20035 Theodore
Sat 20036 Meadow
Sat Sun 20037 Kaydyn
Sat Sun [] 20038 Bindi
Sun 20039 Bella
24 inch jump height
Sat Sun L] 24006 Tigg
Sat L] 24007 Kobe

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Border Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Poodle

Weimaraner

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
American Foxhound

1

Beverly Morgan Lewis

2

Jennifer Julander

Kelley Fallon

3

Mary Beth Davis

Nora Ore

Jackie Wooden

5

Alison Thurber
Shiffra Steele
Kelley McNair
Heidi Hemstalk
Linda Canterbury

2

Rhonda Caldwell
Candy Gaiser



Novice

"p Arm# Call Name
08 inch jump height
Sun L] 8011 Merlin
16 inch jump height
Sun 16021 Candy
Sun 16022 Daisy
Sun L] 16023 Valentine
Sat 16024 Lucy
20 inch jump height
Sat Sun [] 20040 Joey
Sat Sun L] 20041 Roo Ru
Sun L] 20042 Alvina
Sat [] 20046 Churchill
24 inch jump height
Sat Sun L] 24008 Csavo

I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Dalmatian

Bearded Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Belgian Tervuren

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Mensona Kennel Club

Handler

1
Elaine Pacioretty

4
Jackie Wooden
Jeff Weinman
Alison Thurber
Christine Wedel

4
Lynda Tjarks
Matthew Geer
Diane Szczepanski
Valerie Cahill

1
Stefanie Meinhardt



Mensona Kennel Club

Excellent/Master |

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

emermsrmeimsemeemsimi i CAUUNAME e BIECY Handler
04 inch jump height 2
Fri Sat Sun 4001 Magic Norwich Terrier Patty Fornelli
Fri Sat Sun 4002 Pictsie Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis
Fri Sun 4003 Lizzie Norwich Terrier Claire Demartini
08 inch jump height 9
Sat Sun 8001 Piper Shetland Sheepdog Dorothy Fujimura
Sat Sun [] 8002 Dempsey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kelley Fallon
Sat L] 8003 Bertie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Washburn
Sat Sun L] 8004 Bernie Russell Terrier Vicke Casey
Fri L] 8005 Bric Russell Terrier Vicke Casey
Fri Sat Sun L] 8006 Michelle Papillon Julie Cromwell
Sat 8007 Ken Pug Yuuki Sekine
Sat Sun U] 8008 Trudy Bichon Frise June Bogdan
Fri Sat Sun [] 8009 Fi Norwich Terrier Patty Fornelli
12 inch jump height 10
Sat Sun L] 12001 Ivy Beagle Sharon Harper
Fri Sat Sun 12002 Drummer Shetland Sheepdog Penny Larson
Fri Sat Sun L] 12003 Clem Beagle Suzanne Myers
Sat Sun L] 12004 Sutter Cocker Spaniel Sue Thomsen
Sat Sun 12005 Lacy English Springer Spaniel Kristeen Klein
Fri Sat L] 12006 Terra Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Lai
Fri 12007 Hazel Shetland Sheepdog Peggy Cheung
Sun L] 12008 Laika English Cocker Spaniel Monica DuClaud
Sat Sun L] 12009 Christy Shetland Sheepdog Dorothy Fujimura
Sat Sun L] 12011 Fynn All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kelley Fallon
16 inch jump height 17
Sun 16001 Mira Golden Retriever Jessica Hecock
Sat Sun L] 16002 Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Pam Durkee
Sat [] 16003 Magic Momo Shetland Sheepdog Philip Seyer
Fri L] 16004 O'Livia Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Barrett
Fri Sat Sun [] 16005 Colt Cocker Spaniel Celeste Dwyer
Fri Sat Sun [] 16006 Yoshio Shiba Inu Peter Chuck
Sat Sun 16007 Muffy Bergamasco Nicole Kure
Fri Sun [] 16008 Roxie Border Collie Cheryl Sawyer
Sat 16009 Radar Australian Shepherd Nancy Adams
Sat L] 16010 Theo Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Ong
Sat Sun U] 16011 Opie Cocker Spaniel Gloria Rogan
Fri Sun 16012 Quince Australian Shepherd Tammy Damon
Sat 16013 Ranger All American Dog/Mixed Bree Suzie Yannes
Sat Sun 16014 Lucy English Springer Spaniel Kristeen Klein
Fri Sat Sun ] 16015 Dylan Shetland Sheepdog Penny Larson
Sat 16016 Dash Australian Shepherd Joy Mueller



Fri Sat Sun
20

Fri

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun

L] 16017
inch jump height
20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20011
20013
20014
20015
20017
20018
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20045
inch jump height
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
inch jump height

L] 24901

RO DO D00 OO0 0000000000000

Oodot

Ladybug

Hiya
Shaylee
Roux
Rosie
Hallie
Haru
Mossy
Chuck
Tucker
Five
Dora
Jax
Carly
Uma
Rocky
Kiara
Haiku
Kyna
Tucson
Rebus
Rio
Rico
Nate
Tosca
Bella
Bones
Lindy
Jay
Shine
Theodore
Meadow
Tate

Bean
Solo
Punch
Rockelle
Amber

Ammo

Border Collie

Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Poodle

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

American Foxhound

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Collie

Poodle

Weimaraner

Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever
Collie

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Great Dane

Border Collie

Laurie Raz-Astrakhan

32
Barbara Fowler
Cynthia A Hult
Jessica Hecock
Leslie Lava
Ann Brown
Fumiko Peppin
Edwina Ryska
James Cobb
Larry Rich
Claire Short
Rebecca Yost
Cheryl Sawyer
Karen Johnson
Sarah Wright
Mary Moore
Marion Bashista
Suzanne Bria
Candy Gaiser
Celeste Barker
Phil Cooper
Margaret Majua
Stacie Jo Enriquez
Katie McCormick
Linda Wilford
Christine Wedel
Cassandra Isaacson
Jessica Hecock
Nancy Campanile
Julia O'Rourke
Alison Thurber
Shiffra Steele
Elena Dillon

5
James Cobb
Julia O'Rourke
Edwina Ryska
Chris Christopher
Gwen DeBaere

1

Radence Tsow



Open

I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Mensona Kennel Club

JWW Running Order

12

Sat Sun
16

Sat

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
20

Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
24

Sat

"p" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height

L] 12010 Bizzy
inch jump height

16018 Ripley

L] 16019 Mattie

16020 Sally

16024 Lucy

L] 16025 Bodhi
inch jump height

U] 20012 lzzy

L] 20027 Bonko

20037 Kaydyn
inch jump height

U] 24007 Kobe

Border Terrier

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier
Border Collie

Dalmatian

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

American Foxhound

Jennifer Julander
5

Mary Beth Davis

Nora Ore

Jackie Wooden

Christine Wedel

Heidi Hemstalk
3

Sandra Libreri

Suzie Gazner

Kelley McNair

1
Candy Gaiser



I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Mensona Kennel Club

JWW Running Order

Novice

"P" Arm# Call Name
08 inch jump height
Sun [] 8011 Merlin
12 inch jump height
Sat Sun L] 12012 Neli
16 inch jump height
Sun 16021 Candy
Sun 16022 Daisy
Sun [] 16023 Valentine
20 inch jump height
Sat Sun L] 20038 Bindi
Sun 20039 Bella
Sat Sun [] 20040 Joey
Sat Sun [] 20041 RooRu
Sun [] 20042 Alvina
Sun L] 20044 Hobbs
Sat L] 20046 Churchill
24 inch jump height
Sat Sun L] 24006 Tigg
Sat Sun L] 24008 Csavo

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Cocker Spaniel

Dalmatian
Bearded Collie
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Tervuren

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Elaine Pacioretty

1
Celeste Dwyer

3
Jackie Wooden
Jeff Weinman
Alison Thurber

7
Heidi Hemstalk
Linda Canterbury
Lynda Tjarks
Matthew Geer
Diane Szczepanski
Lauren Leach
Valerie Cahill

2
Rhonda Caldwell
Stefanie Meinhardt



Mensona Kennel Club

Combined JHs |

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

emirm s mremremo O A e S NATE B 8 e LT
04 inch jump height 2
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst 4002 Pictsie Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst 4004 Druid Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis
08 inch jump height fo!
Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 8002 Dempsey All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Kelley Fallon
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 8004 Bernie Russell Terrier Vicke Casey
Fri Ex/Mst [] 8005 Bric Russell Terrier Vicke Casey
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst ] 8006 Michelle Papillon Julie Cromwell
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 8008 Trudy Bichon Frise June Bogdan
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst ] 8009 Fi Norwich Terrier Patty Fornelli
Fri Open [] 8010 Hooligan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Morgan Lewis
Fri Sun Open [] 8011 Merlin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elaine Pacioretty
12 inch jump height 6
Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 12001 Ivy Beagle Sharon Harper
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 12004 Sutter Cocker Spaniel Sue Thomsen
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 12006 Terra Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Lai
Sun Ex/Mst L] 12008 Laika English Cocker Spaniel Monica DuClaud
Sat Sun Open [] 12011 Fynn All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kelley Fallon
Fri Sat Sun Novice L] 12003 Clem Beagle Suzanne Myers
16 inch jump height 9
Sun Ex/Mst ] 16002 Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Pam Durkee
Fri Sun Ex/Mst L] 16008 Roxie Border Collie Cheryl Sawyer
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16010 Theo Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Ong
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 16015 Dylan Shetland Sheepdog Penny Larson
Sun Open 16020 Sally Dalmatian Jackie Wooden
Sun Open [] 16025 Bodhi All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Heidi Hemstalk
Sun Novice 16021 Candy Dalmatian Jackie Wooden
Sun Novice ] 16023 Valentine All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Alison Thurber
Sat Novice 16024 Lucy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Christine Wedel
20 inch jump height 22
Fri Ex/Mst 20022 Kyna American Foxhound Candy Gaiser
Sat Ex/Mst 20030 Bella All American Dog/Mixed Bree Christine Wedel
Sun Ex/Mst 20035 Theodore Poodle Alison Thurber
Sat Sun Open 20006 Haru All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Fumiko Peppin
Sat Sun Open 20037 Kaydyn Golden Retriever Kelley McNair
Sun Open 20039 Bella All American Dog/Mixed Bree Linda Canterbury
Fri Sun Open 20043 Java German Shepherd Dog Jacqueline M Pisenti
Fri Novice 20036 Meadow Weimaraner Shiffra Steele
Fri Ex/Mst [] 20001 Hiya Flat-Coated Retriever Barbara Fowler
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 20004 Rosie All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Lava
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst ] 20007 Mossy Golden Retriever Edwina Ryska
Fri Sun Ex/Mst [] 20009 Tucker All American Dog/Mixed Bree Larry Rich



Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst

oo dgggon

OO0

20014
20020
20025
20028
20031
20003
20046
20038
20040
20042

24002
24003
24006
24007

Jax
Kiara
Rio

Nate
Bones
Roux
Churchill
Bindi
Joey
Alvina

Solo
Punch
Tigg
Kobe

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
American Foxhound

Cheryl Sawyer
Marion Bashista
Margaret Majua
Katie McCormick
Cassandra Isaacson
Jessica Hecock
Valerie Cahill

Heidi Hemstalk
Lynda Tjarks

Diane Szczepanski

Julia O'Rourke
Edwina Ryska
Rhonda Caldwell
Candy Gaiser



2B

Arm# Call Name

I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Mensona Kennel Club

T2B Running Order

"pr
08 inch jump height

Sat Sun L] 8008
Fri Sat [] 8009
12 inch jump height

Sun [] 12001
Fri Sat Sun [] 12003
Fri Sat L] 12006
Fri 12007
16 inch jump height

Sun L] 16002
Fri Sat Sun L] 16006
Sat L] 16010
Sat Sun [] 16011
Sat 16013
Sat 16014
Fri Sat Sun L] 16015
Sun 16020
Sun 16021
Sun L] 16023
Fri L] 16025
20 inch jump height

Fri L] 20001
Fri Sun L] 20004
Sat Sun 20006
Fri Sun L] 20009
Fri Sat Sun [] 20020
Sat Sun [] 20028
Sat Sun L] 20031
Sun 20033
Sun 20035
Sat Sun 20037
Fri L] 20038
Fri L] 20042
24 inch jump height

Sat Sun [] 24002
Fri Sat Sun L] 24003
Sat Sun [] 24006

Clem
Terra
Hazel

Ticket
Yoshio
Theo
Opie
Ranger
Lucy
Dylan
Sally
Candy
Valentine
Bodhi

Hiya
Rosie
Haru
Tucker
Kiara
Nate
Bones
Jay
Theodore
Kaydyn
Bindi
Alvina

Solo
Punch

Tigg

Bichon Frise
Norwich Terrier

Beagle
Beagle
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

June Bogdan
Patty Fornelli

4
Sharon Harper
Suzanne Myers
Katherine Lai
Peggy Cheung

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
English Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Dalmatian

Dalmatian

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Flat-Coated Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Poodle

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

11
Pam Durkee

Peter Chuck
Deborah Ong
Gloria Rogan
Suzie Yannes
Kristeen Klein
Penny Larson
Jackie Wooden
Jackie Wooden
Alison Thurber
Heidi Hemstalk
12
Barbara Fowler
Leslie Lava
Fumiko Peppin
Larry Rich
Marion Bashista
Katie McCormick
Cassandra Isaacson
Nancy Campanile
Alison Thurber
Kelley McNair
Heidi Hemstalk
Diane Szczepanski
3
Julia O'Rourke
Edwina Ryska
Rhonda Caldwell



Arm# Call Name

I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Mensona Kennel Club

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

Premier
Height
Card
On-File
04 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 4004
08 inch jump height
Sat Sun 8002
12 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 12002
Fri Sat 12006
Sun 12008
Sat Sun 12009
16 inch jump height
Sat 16002
Sat 16003
Sat 16009
Sat 16010
Sat Sun 16011
20 inch jump height
Sun 20003
Fri Sat Sun 20004
Sat Sun 20010
Fri 20016
Fri Sat Sun 20024
Fri Sat 20025
Fri Sun 20029
Sun [] 20041
24 inch jump height
Fri 24002
Fri Sat Sun 24004
24C inch jump height
Sat Sun 24901

Druid

Dempsey

Drummer
Terra
Laika
Christy

Ticket

Magic Momo
Radar

Theo

Opie

Roux
Rosie
Kamdyn
Ticket
Rebus
Rio
Tosca
Roo Ru

Solo
Rockelle

Ammo

Lancashire Heeler

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Collie
Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie

1

Beverly Morgan Lewis
1

Kelley Fallon
4

Penny Larson

Katherine Lai

Monica DuClaud

Dorothy Fujimura
5

Pam Durkee

Philip Seyer

Nancy Adams

Deborah Ong

Gloria Rogan
8

Jessica Hecock
Leslie Lava
Kelley McNair
Kate Erhart
Phil Cooper
Margaret Majua
Linda Wilford
Matthew Geer
2
Julia O'Rourke
Chris Christopher
1

Radence Tsow



Arm# Call Name

I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Mensona Kennel Club

JWW Running Order

Premier
Height
Card
On-File
08 inch jump height
Sat Sun 8002
Sat Sun 8009
12 inch jump height
Fri Sat 12006
Sun 12008
Sat Sun 12009
16 inch jump height
Sat Sun 16002
Sat 16003
Sat 16009
Sat 16010
Sat Sun 16011
20 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 20004
Sat Sun 20010
Fri Sun 20013
Fri 20016
Fri Sat Sun 20024
Fri Sat 20025
Fri 20029
Sat [] 20041
Fri 20045
24 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 24004
24C inch jump height
Sat Sun 24901

Dempsey
Fi

Terra
Laika
Christy

Ticket

Magic Momo
Radar

Theo

Opie

Rosie
Kamdyn
Dora
Ticket
Rebus
Rio
Tosca
Roo Ru
Tate

Rockelle

Ammo

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Norwich Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Poodle

Border Collie

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie

Kelley Fallon
Patty Fornelli

3
Katherine Lai
Monica DuClaud
Dorothy Fujimura

5
Pam Durkee
Philip Seyer
Nancy Adams
Deborah Ong
Gloria Rogan

9
Leslie Lava
Kelley McNair
Rebecca Yost
Kate Erhart
Phil Cooper
Margaret Majua
Linda Wilford
Matthew Geer
Elena Dillon

1
Chris Christopher

1
Radence Tsow



